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Kart No. Driver Name Spring Fall Point Point Dif Point Gap Rink After
Drop Drop After to P1 tonext Drops
Drop
40 Rudy Agras 135 154 1641 154 0 1
18 Vaughn Glace 0 170 1514 170 127 2
8 Tristen Altman 155 36 1444 36 70 3
43 Natee Lewis 115 140 1355 140 89 4
22 Jake Hall 125 44 1306 44 49 5
51 Kody Johnson 70 110 1180 110 126 6
91 Elijah Ciotti 102 0 974 0 206 7
104 Nate Balzer 42 929 851 99 123 8
197 lan Quinn 0 144 816 144 35 9
24 Matt Buchowski 55 32 812 32 4 10
0 Tyler Cuneo 32 70 779 70 33 11
17 Douglas Borsch 80 0 731 0 48 12
John Flucker 39 32 697 32 34 13
3 Michael Howe 65 0 696 0 1 14
808 Warren Croyle 60 0 641 0 55 15
317 Tony DiCesaro 0 32 633 32 8 16
778 Randy D'Amato 95 0 628 0 5 17
28 Chase Johnston 0 44 617 44 11 18
37 Andrew Presutti 35 37 500 37 117 19
133 James Brassell 0 0 486 0 14 20
21 Jeff Liberatore 35 0 449 0 37 21
11 David Kalb, Jr. 0 0 441 0 8 22
222 Keith Lawrence 0 0 414 0 27 23
188 Jay Cooper 0 0 409 0 5 24
555 John Jerich 0 41 372 41 37 25
655 Nico Monteleone 0 0 330 0 42 26
76 Logan Weigle 0 0 329 0 1 27
47 Jack McNamara 0 0 304 0 25 28
5 John Flucker IV 0 0 301 0 3 29
988 Connor Hayes 0 0 288 0 13 30
5 Jamie McKinney 0 0 254 0 34 31
333 Greg Peluso 0 0 231 0 23 32
44 Brendan Lushes 0 0 188 0 43 33
20 Josh Lewis 0 0 179 0 34
55 Eric Goldstein 0 0 162 0 17 35
63 Matt Darlison 0 0 157 0 5 36
30 Elliot Rose 0 0 147 0 1 38
561 Mike Burton 0 0 148 0 9 37
42 Chaz Dowdell 0 0 124 0 23 39
19 Mitch Marhefka 0 0 122 0 2 40
56 AJ Roderick 0 0 101 0 21 41
85 Sean Lawrence 0 0 99 0 2 42
855 Jacob Andrew 0 0 95 0 4 43
79 Nate Scigliano 0 0 80 0 15 44
12 Bill Childers 0 0 74 0 6 45
911 Frank Mastandrea 0 0 54 0 20 46
13 Andrew Gamble 0 0 ) 0 2 47
6 Christina White 0 0 50 0 2 48
10 Deana Wasdyke 0 0 48 0 2 49
118 Chris Shoemaker 0 0 45 0 3 50
41 Randy Adair 0 0 41 0 4 51
14 Sean Moyer 0 0 41 0 4 51
6 Mike Lawrence 0 0 39 0 2 53
314 Ryan Saari 0 0 39 0 2 53
88 Jason Kelly 0 0 36 0 3 55
341 Luca Mars 0 0 0 0 36 56



